Outline Drawing:
2412 / 2437 / 2462 MHz WiFi Triplexer
Part Number:
AD2412-2437-2462TR128
Email: sales@anatechelectronics.com
 Web:  www.anatechelectronics.com
70 Outwater Lane
Garfield, NJ 07026
Phone: (973) 772-4242
Fax     : (973) 772-4646
Electrical Specifications
CH1: 2401~2423 MHz
CH2: 2426~2448 MHz
CH3: 2451~2473 MHz
Insertion Loss: 3.0 dB Max
VSWR: 1.5:1
Rejection: >60 dB @ Fo ± 25 MHz
Power: 50 W
Mechanical
Connector Type: N-Type (F)
Dimensions: 6.82 x 3.85x 1.38 inches
Environmental
Operating Temperature: -30 to +75o C
Storage Temperature: -30 to +85o C
COM
CH1 CH2 CH3
163
[6.42]
173
[6.82]
97
.8
[3
.8
5]
10
 [
.3
9]
50
.2
[1
.9
8]
37
.6
[1
.4
8]
50
.2
[1
.9
8]
3
[.12]
Max35[1.38]